rates payable on the premises are        
£8,233.50 (2024/25 assessment). 

Rating Assessment  

The premises are available to let on the 
basis of a new full repairing and insuring 
lease for a term of years to be agreed at 
a commencing rent of £38,000 (Thirty-
Eight Thousand Pounds) per annum 
exclusive, payable quarterly in advance. 
We have been advised by our clients 
that VAT will not be payable upon rental 
amounts under current legislation. 

Terms / VAT 

Floor  Sq.Ft   Sq.M  
Ground  796  74 

First  603  55 

Total Net